TORM PTO-1595 (Rev. 6-93) File 75.188 REC 11-05-	TEL 0.0. DELANTMENT OF COMMENCE
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)	Patent and Trademark Office
Tah settings □ □ □ ▼	
To the Honorable Commissioner of Pater. 10087	2030ched original documents or copy thereof.
Name of conveying party(ies):	Name and address of receiving party(ies)
JEAN-LUC GUIZOT,	Name: SCHLUMBERGER INDUSTRIES S.A.
LUC HERNOUX AND ANDREW, JOHN PARRY	
	Internal Address:
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? ☐ Yes ♠ No	
3. Nature of conveyance:	
♠ Assignment □ Merger	Street Address: 50, AVENUE JEAN-JAURES
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name	
□ Other	City: MONTROUGE State: FRANCF ZIP: 92130
Execution Date:	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	
If this document is being filed together with a new application	n, the execution date of the application is:
A. Patent Application No.(s) 09/078,125	B. Patent No.(s)
Filed: May 13, 1998	
Additional numbers at	tached? ☐ Yes No
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:
Name: LEONARD W. POJUNAS	7 THE STORM A 40 00

concerning document should be mailed.	
Name: LEONARD W. POJUNAS	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 40,00
Internal Address:	☐ Enclosed
SCHLUMBERGER RMS, INC.	 Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: 5430 METRIC PLACE	8. Deposit account number:
	19-0095
City: NORCROSS State: GA ZIP: 30092 98 DIGUYEN 0000059 190095 09078125	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)

9. Statement and signature.
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.

DO NOT USE THIS SPACE

LEONARD W. POJUNAS

40.00 CH

OR FC:581

Name of Person Signing

Reg. no. 30,314

Juan

Şidnature

Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:

20 Cot 98

Date

ASSIGNMENT

In consideration of the premises and other good and	valuable consideration, the
receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, the under	rsigned,
(1) Jean-Luc GUIZOT	
(2) Luc HERNOUX (4)	
(3) Andrew, John PARRY (5)	
who have made a certain new and useful invention, hereby assign a	nd transfer unto:
SCHLUMBERGER INDUSTRIES S.A., 50 Avenue Jean Jaurè FRANCE	s, 92120 MONTROUGE,
its successors and assign (hereinafter designated "ASSIGNEE") interest for the United States of America as defined in 35 U.S.C. 1 "A FLUIDIC METER OF REDUCED SIZE"	
(a) for which an application for United States Letters Patent was fi identified by United States Serial No. 09/078,125; or	led on <u>5/13/98</u> and
(b) for which an application for United States Letters Patent was ex	recuted on
and the undersigned hereby authorize and request the United States and Trademarks to issue any and all United States Letters Pate therefor and any and all extensions, divisions, reissues, substitutes thereof, and the right to all benefits under the International Convernational Property to the said ASSIGNEE, for its interest as A assigns and legal representatives; the undersigned agree that the application shall hereafter act on behalf of said ASSIGNEE;	s Commissioner of Patents on which may be granted, renewals or continuations on the Protection of a SSIGNEE, its successors,
application shall hereafter action behalf of said AssioneE.	

PATENT REEL: 9552 FRAME: 0353

AND the undersigned hereby agree to transfer a like interest, and to render all necessary assistance in making application for and obtaining original, divisional, reissued or extended Letters Patent of the United States, upon request of the said ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legal representatives, and to execute any papers by the said ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legal representatives, deemed essential to ASSIGNEE's full protection and title in and to the invention hereby assigned.

SIGNED on the dates indicated aside our signatures:

INVENTORS

1) Name: Jean-Luc GUIZOT

2) Name: Luc HERNOUX

3) Name: Andrew, John PARRY

SIGNATURE

DATE SIGNED

01.04.98

Witnesses for all the above inventors

Name and Address (please print):

CAMBERLIN Michel

13 Avenue Albert Pehl 42223 BAGHEUX

RECORDED: 10/26/1998

Date: 137/98

SECOND WITNESS

Signature: Successive

Name and Address (please print):

SENANEDS Karine 32 Avenue de la porte de Mignancourt

75018 Paris

Date: 1. 4. 98

PATENT REEL: 9552 FRAME: 0354